Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Cunningham - (1512242) - Biggleswade SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.25
35.98
37.95
40.25
40.39

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.25
35.98
37.95
40.25
40.39

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

306
220
188
157

156

WA Pts

306
220
188
157

156

Round

Round

Date

03/12/23
25/03/23
17/09/22
09/07/22
14/05/22

Date

03/12/23
25/03/23
17/09/22
09/07/22
14/05/22

Meet

Biggleswade SC 6th Christmas Cracker 2023
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