## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Charlie Cunningham - (1512242) - Biggleswade SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.25	306	F	03/12/23	Biggleswade SC 6th Christmas Cracker 2023	Biggleswade		3
35.98	220	F	25/03/23	Linslade Crusaders Mad March Meet 2023	Bletchley		3
37.95	188	F	17/09/22	Biggleswade SC 2022 Club Championships	Saxon Pool		4
40.25	157	F	09/07/22	Stevenage SC Summer Sprint	Stevenage		3
40.39	156	F	14/05/22	Leighton Buzzard SC Springboard Open Meet 2022	Bletchley		3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.25	306	F	03/12/23	Biggleswade SC 6th Christmas Cracker 2023	Biggleswade		3
35.98	220	F	25/03/23	Linslade Crusaders Mad March Meet 2023	Bletchley		3
37.95	188	F	17/09/22	Biggleswade SC 2022 Club Championships	Saxon Pool		4
40.25	157	F	09/07/22	Stevenage SC Summer Sprint	Stevenage		3
40.39	156	F	14/05/22	Leighton Buzzard SC Springboard Open Meet 2022	Bletchley		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS